X\

o\

) A
A 5%
4 ‘ X\

JENNY PRODUCTS INC
SJ 120, GES 115/60V/1PH, N/C, LWC, ELECT-IGN

®

\/

N

=ty
"IA\“(‘\\V/ Y




8J 120,GES,N/C, L WC
115/60V /1P H,
Motes:Figure 20-{Common Parts PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. File: Jw 300 W 3FPH
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. |PART NO.
1 CHASSIS MODULE MOTOR-PUME GES GES LES 1 TDR500
2 CHASSIS MODULE,COIL, 3T Y PMNTD B-IIZE 1 JDES02
3 CASING COIL STEEL PAINTED SIZE-B 1 TDR505
4 LEGS STATIONARY STEEL PATNTED ,GES 4 (TDE507
5 LEG ADIUSTARLE FRONT STEEL PAINTED GES 1 TR0
f LEG ADIUSTARLE REAR STEEL PATNTED, GES 1 TDR509
7 PAWEL SUFPORT,COVER REAR STEEL PNTD, GES 1 TDE510
3 PAWEL SIDE MODULE CHASSIS MTE-PMP, ST GES 1 JDES51S
9 BRACEKET SUPPCRT,PURNER,ZT,GES, SIZE-B 1 JDE518
10433 COVER 33 A33Y NEW GES 1 TDR523
11 COVER MACHINE, S5, GES, 1 JDES16
12 MOLDING REUBBER, FOAN ADHESIVE /WX 1/8T 1 JD3782-B
13 SCEEW PHILLIES HEAD "N" COVER 10 |TB7733
14 RETATNER SCREW FHILLIPS HEAD "W 10 |TB7733-02
15 SHIFELD HEAT BURNER, ST PAINTED, GES SIZE-B 1 TDE521
16 INIULATION, CERAMIC 134358 6# 1 JD3181
17 WASHER STRAINER MESH WIREE BREASS #30 2 |TD&E09
18433Y SEEFIG1-9 TANE FLOAT ASSY WFITTINGS, 5P 100-150 GES 1 TDR245-3
1y BARFLETANE FLOAT RERMOVABLE 1 JP338%5-08
20 ADAPTER EXPANDING BRASS 1/AME1ZF 1 JDR224-04
21 NIFPLE BRASS 12NPTHILONG 1 TD3094-02
22 ELBOW FEMALE BRASS FORGED 1/2NPT 1 TD692-02
23 CONNECTOR BEASS 3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTR3WIV 1 JD7142
244 MOTOR1HP,115-230/60/1,1725EPM TEFC F2 1 JRB3003
24-B MOTOR1HP,230-460/60/3 1725REPM TEFC F2 1 TB3004
24-C MOTORHP,575/60/3,1725KEPM, TEFC F2 1 JRB3005
25 PULLEY,CLSG TH REATH 3 7PDA 4 1FDR 1 JD3904-42
26 BUSHING PULLEY TAPERED S/3"BORE 1 TD3915-01
27 CONNECTOR EELIEF, STREATRN 1/4-3/8 1/2WNPTI 1 TD1687-06
*28-A WIRE, S0, CPEBLACE 144 3PH 2 |JE 442
*28-B WIRE,STO,CPE BLACE 12/3,1PH 1 JE 432
29 TURING FVC REINFORCED 3/8"ID 4" |JD75745
30 FLATEMNANME AT UM PREINT BLACE 4X4 1 JD3456
31 HOSE,COMBINATION TENN Y 3/8X 50" 1 JD7624
32A33Y SEEFIG. 20-2 SWITCH PRESSURE W/BRACKET WELDED 1 TE7731
33A53Y SEEFIG1-3 MANTFOLD FITTINGS VALVE A33Y 53170, GES 1 TDR220
34 BELT VEE,COG 4342 1 JD3950
35A33Y SEE FIG 20-1 VALVE SCLENCID SCLUTION, 24V 1MNPT 1 TD2162-F
36 CLAWMP SLEEVEPL ASTIC 3/8 TD. 4 [TD275%
37 HOSEHYD 3E P3L23"L,3/8 NPTR,900-3/8 NPT 1 JL7542
38 RECEPTICAL CLIP-CN, STEEL DACROTIZED 10 |TP7735-01
39 ASSY SEEFIG 1-8 NOZZLE STEAM & FAN COMBINATION FITTINGS, ST 120 1
404337 SEEFIG 1-7 GUN SCHRO N/C W0 SWIVEL ASSY 38" COMB 1 TP4261-H
A1A53Y SEEFIG 1-1 PUME MOUNTING SFITTINGS, AS3Y,120GPH 1 JDE308

JENNY PRODUCTS

8J 120

9/10/2001



42455Y SEEFIG 1-4 CONTRECL BURNEER INLET ASSY GES LES 1 |TB3927-T
*43-4 ASSY SEEFIG 1-2 BUENEER,GAS NATURAL ASSY,760,760-C 1 |TB5940-4
*43 -B ASSY SEEFIG1-2 BUENER,GASLP ASSY,760-1000 1 |JP5942-4
44-4 ASSY SEEFIG 1-5 BOX JCT PANEL FRCONT,115-230/1PH 30 A, GAS 1 |JE2003
44-B ASSY SEEFIG 1-5 BOXJCOT PAWEL FRECONT 230-575/3PH30A,GAS 1-3HP 1 |JE2005-A
45A35Y SEEFIG 1-6 PLATE COVER PANEL CONTBOX HFW GES 1 |JD8513
46 HOSEHYD 3K PST44" LONG,3/8NPTM, 3/8NPTM 1 |JD7874
47 WASHER FLAT 55,3/ ODX 532 1D X 20 GATIGE 3 |TB7720-03
4n SUREENCOVER MACHINE S PAINTEL 1 JES20-01
49 ETVET AL, 160-164 HOLE, 063-125GEP,5/32 8 |JB7IZ0-02
50-4 CORD DRCP,GFCI,120V,154 40FT, THP 1 |JD7179-A
30-B CORD DRCP,GFCL 240V, 154 40FT, 1HP 1 |ID7178-D
51 TAG WARNING,WATER TRAP, GAS FIRED UNIT 1 |JD7207
52 TAG WARNING,GASPRESSURE 1 |JD30§7
33 COIL GASFIRED 1/2"PIPE, SCHE( 1 |TB5909
54 TEEFEMALE STEEL PLATED 1/2NPT 1 |TD3734-01
55 BUSHING, REDUCER HEX ,STEEL PLATED,1/2¥3/8 2 |JD2589
56 ELBOW FEMALE STEEL PLATED 1/2NPT 1 |JD&%2
37 PLUG FUSIELE ASSY 340 CEGREEF 1 |JP3%21-C
58 REING,CASING,COIL,55,7-15/161D 1 |ID3168
59 LUG TEEMIMNAL COPPEER 3/16BCLT 6-14GATTGE 1 |IDé1352
61 CLANMP HOSENYLONBLACE 730/ 875001A 2 |ID7858-F
61 GEOMMET RUBBEE BLACE 5/8" 1D 2 |ID3385
62 GEOMMET RUBBER BLACE W16" 1D 6 |JD3385-01
63 ELBEOW REDUCER, STL PLATED 90DEG FEM. 1/2 X 3/8 1 |TD7847
64 GEOMMET RUBBER BLACE 1-1/2" 1T 3 |JTB675
65 STRAINER,CHEMICAL BRASS 1M4"HOSEBARE 1 |JD7140-4
66 TUBING PV CLEAR, 350D 1/41D 7.1 |JTD3087
67 SCEEW FLANGEHEY SERE, ST, PL,1/4-20X1/2 22 |JTD7804-4A
63 BOLT.ELEVATOR,STEEL PLTD,3/8% 2-1/2,1 "HD 2 |ID7906-G
69 SCEEW.SLF TAP PHILLIPS,ST,PL,8-32X3/8 12 |JTD3045
0 SCEEW FLANGEHEX SEREE, ST PL,5/16-18%1/2 2 |ID7905
71 SCEEW FLANGEHEY SERE, ST PL 3/8-16X3/4 37 |JD7806-A
72 NUT LOCE FLANGE HEX SERE,ST.PL3/8-16 6 |JD77I4-F
73 SCEEW.CAP HEX HD ST PLFLT,3/8-1622-1/4" 2 |ID7035
74 NUT LOCE FLANGE HEX SERE,5T.PL.1/4-20 i |ID774-D
75 CLANP GEARWORM,33,7/1¢ TO 25/32" DILA. 2 |ID30¢8
78 SCEEW.SLF DCEL PHILLIP, ST PLTD #5¥1/2 4 |JTD&050
77 SCEEW. LT DRL HEX WASHER PLTD #1 0x5/2 7 (JD7074- A
78 SCEEW.CARRIAGE GRS 5T PL,3/8X6 2 |TD7788
79 SCEEW.CAP HEX HD,ST PL,3/3-16X1-1/4" 1 |ID514
20 WASHER LOCE SPLIT STEEL PLATED 3/8" 1 |ID 6813
31 NIPPLE.STEEL, SCHE0,12NPTX27-1/2LONG 1 |ID3111
32 BEACKET,OUTLET,CCIL,GES 1 |JTB5413-08
33 HOSE,SCLVENT NECPRENE,1/2"ID 1.6' |JD 94¢
a4 SCEEW FLANGEHEX SEREE, ST PL,5/16-18X3/4 4 |JD7905-B
35 NUT LOCE FLANWGE HEX SERE, ST, PL,5/16-138 4 |JDTT4-E
NOT SHOWN DECAL WARNING VALVE TUEN-OFF JDE155-4
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAT TONGUE EING 3/16HOLE, 18-22G ATGE 1 |TD 928
NOT SHOWHN TEEMINAL TONGUE FORE_ #HOLE,14-18GAWIRE 2 |ID2347
5J 120
JENNY PRODUCTS 9/10/2001



TO SOL. VALVE

TO FLOAT TANK

e TYP.4 PLACES

ITLEM NO.| QTY. DLESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1| PUMP, PLUNGIR, TRTPLEX, 2500PSI, 2.9GPM, AR JD7957
2 1 | OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 I | PULLEY, CI, SG, TH, AK71H, 6.7 PDA, 6.36 D31, JD3904-65
4 1 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE JD3915
5 2 | H.H.B.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSHING
6 1 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL. PAINTED, JD8016
7 4 | WASIIER, LOCK, 5/16 D 612
8 4 | SCREW.CAPHEXHEAD, ST,PLATED.MS§-1.25 X 16MM |JD7258
9 1 | NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT X 1-1/2LONG JD3094-01
10 1 | PLUG, HEX, BRASS, 3/8NPT RECEIVED W/ PUMP
11 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/2 HS X 1/2 NPT ID7707-A
12 1 | TCE, FEMALE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT JD3023
13 1 BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/2 NPTM JD7826

FIGURT. 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Fitting, JD8308, SJ 120 GIS, Assy)



\ 10 BURNER MANIFOLD

ITEHM NO.[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 | BURNER, NAT, #640 JETS, 0#52, X-44 JD3161
1-B I | BURNER,LP #640 JET,0#60,X-44,W,PILOT,L10 JD3264
2-A 44 | JET, BURNER, GAS, NATURAL,BRZ #52,.064 TD3082
2-B 44 | JET,BURNER,GAS,LP,BRASS, #60,.040 TD3256
3 1 | NIPPLE,CLOSE,STEEL,SCH40,3/4"™NPT JD1181
4 1 | UNION,FEMALE,MIL,150# BRASS SEAT,3/4 NPT TP 742
5-A 1 | PILOT,.BURNER,\NAT,Q314B1019 1D2359-01
5B 1 | PILOT.BURNER,LP,Q314B1019-LP 1D2359-02
6-A 1 | BRACKET,BURNER,PILOT,GES,LES TD2359-05
7 1 | SENSOR,IGNITOR.W/ BRKT & IIARDWARE, 60"LEAD | JP7694-D

FIGURE 1-2 (Burner, Gas, Nat, JP5940-A (NAT) JPP5942-A (LP) SJ 120 GES, Assy)




[Tosc To Coil

Hose To Pump

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, STEEL, PLATED, ALL, UNITS IPT716
2 1 ELBOW, STREET, STEEL, PLATED 3/8 NPT JD3717-03
3 1 SWITCH, FLOW, SP. ST, NO, 20VA, 3/8 NPTM JD7279
1 SWITCH,REPLACEMENT,REED,ASSY 47"LEAD JD7279-01
4 1 PLUG, HEAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 1/4 NPT JD 679-02
5 1 NIPPLE. HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT X 3/8 NPT JD3716-01
6 1 VALVI, UNLOADELCR, PSI ACT, REG, 2415PSL, 6.3 GPM | JD3324-Q
7 1 BARB, HOSL, CLBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/8HS NPT ID7149
8 | VALVE, RELIEL, 0-1200 PSI, 160F, 3/SNPTM ID7048-D

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Fitling, Valvc, ID8220-A, SJ 120 GES, Assy)




TO PTT,OT7

TO BURNER

! , D \ i
! @) “
lNh

H”””?

i

vl

Wi
Sl

REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NATURAL GAS T

L1QUID PETROLEUM.

TO GAS SUPPLY

[TEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", ELECT-IGN TD3845-]
2 1 | BRACKET, MANIFOLD, PAINTED, GES JP5928-03
3 3 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, INPT, X 2" LONG 1D 884
4 3 | ELBOW, FEMALE, MI, 150#, 1 NPT JP2160-02
5 | | ELBOW, FEMALE, REDUCER, MI, 150%# 1 X 3/4 JE 883
6 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 1 NPT" X 7"LONG JD7875
7 1| UNION, FEMALE, MI, 150#, BRASS-IR SEAT, 1"NPT  |JD7873
8 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 1" NPT X 6"LONG JD1304-A
9 1 | TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL ID1820

10 1 | NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCH40, 3/4 NPT JD1181
11 I | REGULATOR,CONVERSION,LP. TO NAT. ROBERT SHW|JD2366-C
12 1 | REGULATOR,CONVERTER,NAT. TO LP. ROBERT SHW | ID2366-04

FIGURFE 1-4 (Manilold, Burner, [nlet, JP5927-J, SJ 120,GES, Assy)




(£00ZAr “VOL “T1d L/09AET-S L1 oL ‘[dugd ‘uonouny “Xog ‘S35 ‘0zl S ) §-1 AUNOIL

9¢

Wy
™

SOV

€ dAlL (8!

L1
81

L1

[ sotac axior) I

s/

[ so1d v daLfoc)

[ $9Td 9 dAL[¥1)

SX¥1d 9 dAL[8I]



Jenny ProductsInc. 5J 120 GES Junction Box Front Panel A ssy, 9/10,/2001
115-230/60/1ph, 208-230-460-575/60/3ph, 30A, GES
N/C., Lwc, Elect-Tgn
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| PART NO.
1 PANEL ,CONTROL BOX JUNCTION 3TL PNTD GE3 1 | JDE511
2 FLATEMOUNTINGPANEL CONT BOX JCT 8T, GE3 1 | JDB512
3 BOARD CIRCUIT PRINTED ALL MACHINES 1 [ JBS5000
4 BABE RELAY DP 1 [ JD7819-A
5 RELAY DP DT 24VAC 1 | JD7E1s
-4 TRNEFEMR CTEL, OPN,100VA 120-460VP 24V 3 1 | JDZE6E
6-B TENSFEME CTEL OPN,100VA 600V 120V 1 | JD3%87-13
T-A CONTACTORDP,OP,2P 304 24V 1 | JP3530-D
7-B CONTACTOR DP,OP 3P 304 24V W/ATUX CONTACT (BEFCRE 5-1-01) 1 | JD7651-B
7-C STARTEER,DP OP 3P 30A 24V CAT BERIES (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |JF7651-W
8 RAIL DIN 8TL PLTD TAIL DOVE,13/8X5/16 0.16 | JD7768-A
9 FUBEELEMENT DUAL DELAY TIME 250V S AMP 1 | JD3107-11
10 VALVE NEEDLE SOLUTION BRASSE 1/4IDHE-BARE 1 | JD6248-A
11 DECAL INDICATOR HANDLE VALVE 1 | JD7143
12 DECAL SOLUTION METERING VALVE 1 | JD78z1
13 CONTROL JIGNITION UNIT LOCKOUT 5P74 5 1 [ JR7634-A
14 CONNECTOR RELIEF 2TRAIN, 1/4-3/8,1/2 NPTM 6 | JD1687-06
15 CONNECTOR RELIEF BTRAIN, 5/8-3/4 34 NPTM 2 |ID1687-17
16 PLUGHOLE PLARTIC BLACK 7/8" 3 | JD385¢6
17 NUT LOCK CONDUIT 8TEEL PLATED 3/4" 2 | JD77aE
18 NUT LOCK CONDUIT 8TEEL PLATED 1/2" 6 | JP 80
19 BCREWMACHINE PHILLIP Z |JD 838
20 SCREW FLANGE HEX 2ERE_ 2T PL 8-32x3/8 & | JD7901-B
21 SCREWFLANGE HEX BERE, BT PL,1/4-20X /2 4 | JD7204-A
22 SCREWSLF DRL HEX WARSHER PLTD #10x5/8 1 [ JD7074-A
23 NUT HEX 3TEEL PLATED,10-32 1 | JD 781
24 WARSHER LOCK BPLIT STEEL PLATED #10 1 | JD 634
25 BCREEN,COVER,MACHINE 5T PAINTED 1 [JP7720-01
26 RIVET,AL, 160-. 164 HOLE 063-.125 GRP 5/32 g |JP7720-02
27 WASHER FLAT 88.3/4 O.D.X 5/321D. X 20 GATGE g |JTP7720-03
28 PLUGHOLE PLABTIC BLACK, 1.093" 1 |JTD3856-05
29-4A RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 2 2-3. 1A 1 |[JTD7651-06
29-B RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN,1.0-14A 1 |[JD7651-03
29-C RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN,1.7-244 1 |[JTD7651-05
29-D RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 2 4-4A (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 [JD7651-31
29-E RELAT OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN,1.6-24A (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |[JD7651-30
29-F RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN,1.0-1.64 (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-29




3 1PH | 4 3PH

1 PH ONTL.Y
[TEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNC JD8513
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, SJ 120, OEP & GES JD#432
3 2 SWITCH, ROCKIR, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LIXID, LIGHT JE1004
3PITONLY
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRTPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNC JDE513
2 1 DECAL., PANEL, INSTRUCTION, 8T 120, OEP & GES JD&432
3 1 SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, ST, 104, 24V, LED, LIGHT JI1004
4 1 SWITCII, ROCKER, DP, DT, OFF-ON-MOM, 10A,24V 3PIT | JE1006

FIGURE 1-6 (Panel, Instruction, SJ 120 GES, Assy)




ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
| 1 GUN, TRIGGER, 3000PS1, 8GPM, 320F JD6068-B
2 2 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, STEEL . PLATED, 1/4M X 3/8F JD6224
3 | HANDLE, PERFORATED, SCH80, STEEL, ASSY. 3 8 JE 280-E
4 1 COUPLING, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NIPI' X 3/8NP’I' JD 907-04
5 1 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH&0, 3/8NPT X 28 LONG ID 963
) 1 SOCKET, QUICK, COUPLING, BRASS, 1/4M X 3/8F JD3102-02

FIGURE 1-7 (GUN, SCHR0, N/C, W/O, SWIVEL, ASSY, 3/8". IP4261-H)




t“!i{\l\a\l‘\\\\

AR
Q 3\.\\\\\\\\
A

AN
G

ITEM NO.

@ o= | X
Ar e
=2 R ILE =
<lelQla|ln|lo
=== —] -
@
o
>
oe
A el S
=) =
SREEE
n
gl | =
’—I._]"' =1 . =
:Em E£
—
28| |22
w0
e !
35&;%“,0
Y| 2| vl 2
IS
<| A==~
| & =T
=< el A5
| Ol Y
uf| ] = £ | =2,
a2l @
NIN|Z| &5
NINE==]S
ClIC|=2o O
Z\|\Z| Ol
>
ol Rl Rl S oMl N
o
<|m
— | | T

FIGURE 1-8 (NOZZLE, STEAM & FAN, COMBINATION, FITTINGS, SJ 120, GES, ASSY)



Hose To Unloader Bypass /

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, JB JD8O15
2 1 | BARB,HOSE,MALE,BRASS,1 4HSX1/SNPT JD6132
3 1 | VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSL, 1/2"NPTM JD2988-B
4 1 | NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 D 791
5 1 | ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LG X 1/4-20 JD1416-02
6 1 | BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 1 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/SHS X 3/SNPT | ID7149
8 1 | BUSHING, REDUCER, HEX, BRASS, 3/4 X 3/8 JD3114
9 1 | ELBOW, BARB, HOSE, MALE, PLASTIC, 1/2HS X 3/4 NP |JD7058
10 1 | CONNECTOR, BR, 3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM, SWLV |JD7142
11 1 | STRAINER, WATER, SS. 30MESH. 47/64 OD X 3-18LG | T3843-B

FIGURE 1-9 (Tank, Float, Fitting, JD8245-S, SJ 120 Assy)




2
\T
fred
3
4
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/ANPT JD2162-F
2 1 BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID JD7760
3 | BARB, 1I0SE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/411S X 1/4 NPT |JD7078
4 2 CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 L.D. JD2759
5 1 TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 1.D. JD3087
6 1 BARB HOSE 1/4 HS X 1/4 NPT JD2765
7 2 SCRLEW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 JD7074-A
8 2 SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS,ST, PL, 10-32 X 3/8 ID3234
9 2 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 ID624
10 1 CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN JD7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-F, ASSY)




ITEM NO.| QTY. DLSCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1| SWITCI1I, PRESSURE, WBRACKET, WELDED ASSY IP7731
2 1| PLUG, HOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS ID7719
3 1 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPM JD1687-06
4 1 | BARB, IIOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/411S X 1/4NPT |ID7078
5 2 | CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA ID-7859-A
6 1 | TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/4ID JD7850
7 2> | SCREW, FLANGE, 11EX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 ID7904-A
N » | NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 1D7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCI1I, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED, ID7731, ASS'Y)




LI [ ADEZ/AG] | IBURSL) WEALS/IAUSEAY SINSS31] J0]] PAILY SBL) DOEMT

HOSN3S KO
/NOLLINSI AV
NOLLVYNIBNOD O::DO
1071d ‘aN /
a
|/ T

108

QION3T0S NOLLNIAS

=

© O

AR B EALIME

WAL WAAD ATk

W LA AN LON

i NOI
. L8]
IATIVA 5V9 . T
Ad/AW =
AR
£
UOSN3S
Ad | 10MLNOS
— H1 ‘N9
pN
HOLIMS
~— JAEL ¥3AD
INIIM
1034400 404
ALV1d vLva
X I MOLON Y33HO
— B NONNOD Sl1.Z. AOEZ/AS 1L
I } _ — IVNINYAL
al 0000000 W N ae
| _ ! S—SISSYHD
C
— — =4 — —
— — — — —
— — — l— — Qdvog
Isnd M (} [H] - 3
jm_\ \ —
X &1 Jovion wadoud ) [ |
AYT
NSOV, OL ONIGHOIV =| =] [=] [=] [=
T YINAOLSNVAL —=| |= —
o NMOd daLs o [1—
—|
== E ] mﬁm%% %mmzo<§
T ATddns
— ¥yIMad
SNINOINI
e Y a N AOEZ/ ASLL
111
v J gy L g
L/ T\ Y, LU\ Y
Q02 do¥a
N Y
LU\
] =
= e T ¥l dNYYILNI
INRHAND
— — 0-C -G 17nv4
HOLIMS 38NSSIU/MOT4 = — = aNNO¥a
MS ¥3ALVaH MS §0LON
_Iﬂ_ _Iﬂ_ HALYM MO
pY!




TNCOMING
FUWER
=LY

CHECK MOTOR
TATAFLATE
FORCORRECT

WITXING

MAGNETIC STARTER
2477 COATL

OO0

OVERLOAZY RELAY

GIOXOIO

T. T A

NOTE:

TISET OVERLOATTTO AUTO POSTUION,

DRLMOVLE L MILER[GP (1L OVERTLMIL

I5 LISET.

Tile Name: Jw 304 Gas, liired, Llot Pressure Washer/Steam Cleaner,

(Llcetrical Schematic Diagrany)

LOW WATRR AT OF
1
_ w_ FEANY PRESSLRESWIEICT
00 MOTOR 5W AT &W
— = o-0—
=1 = 1
H— ——— — =
—M n
\ /T Y /1
N—0T\ A \ 71 N
|\.J | \ /1 /T
< p-
i 9 N1
st
N,
I I
® B |8 il |
/| N+— l— — — STEF DOWN
— K] TRANZRORMER \AANS
i N NOTE, WIRF _—
_ — — ] — — ALCCORIZING 10
PROFER VOLTACGE CY Y YA\
— — — _||_|_ — 2 24 X1
Nl N N
= M /T
e & [ B (K FUSE
— — — — —
e g S— — — — —
TERMINAL BUARD | [ = — N—H— = —
) [ — | —
CHASSIS N N A
CND / \ |
VR TTMIY
TN 00000 (e e
TIRMINAL v
LS COMMON 1
M\ —
N\
I g -
A Al
S S CRNTRON PV
@ @ SENGLR
K
vV
P VY /I_ GAS VALV
- i TR TH
v ——— GND —]
NELLTTIDAN SOMLENCHTY —
N @ _M =
.

W/Mem, On, 3 Ph

N.N0. \—
@i @
RELAY

19

(1
]

PILGT
TOMBEINATION
TONTTONW

Q1 NSOR



